



1359

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		888770T	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY	1		
2		853678T	SENSOR, TPS	1		
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, O-Rin	1		22
4	10	853680	SCREW KIT	2		
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, WASHE	2		
6	35	863829	MUFFLER, Intake Air Control	1		
7	27	885172	GASKET, Throttle Body	1		2
8		862999A 3	PLUG KIT	1		
9	25	863006	O-RING	1		2
10	25	808547	O-RING	1		2
11	10	40086 12	SCREW, (M4 X 0.7 X 12)	2		
12		863421T 1	BRACKET	1		
13	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	2		
14		863419A 1	AIR VALVE	1		
15	27	863112	GASKET, Air Valve	1		2
16		862998	VALVE	1		
17	10	F2192	SCREW	2		
18	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	2		
19	32	863429	HOSE	1		
20	32	863428	HOSE	1		
21	54	815504210	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	4		
NS	19	807992 3	COVER, Hose Clamp End	4		
22	16	885171	STUD	3		
23	16	864338	STUD, Special	3		
24		863416	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
25		863423	BRACKET, Cover Mount	1		
26	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	3		
27		863681T	COVER, Engine	1		
28	11	863701	KNOB, Engine Cover	1		
29	32	15894 24	HOSE, (16.50 Inch Bulk), Breather	1		
30	16	885171	STUD	3		
33		863417	BRACKET, Throttle	1		
34	11	826713 8	NUT, (.25-20)	1		
35	16	97477A 3	STUD KIT, Throttle Anchor	2		
36		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spacer	1		
37	11	826713 9	NUT, (.250-28)	3		
38	12	20533	WASHER	2		
39	23	31866	SPACER, (.26 x .31 x .64)	2		
39	23	11284	SPACER, (.62 Diameter)	1		
40	12	86400	WASHER, Seal	1		